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Product guidance for people avoiding GLUTEN and MILK
(including lactose)

About this list

This list contains Sainsbury’s own brand products that are made without ingredients
containing gluten or milk. Our suppliers and product technologists have ensured that each
product does not include gluten-containing grains (wheat, rye, barley, spelt, kamut or oats) or
ingredients derived from these gluten-containing grains in the recipe and the risk of
contamination with these gluten-containing grains has been effectively managed. Products in
this list are also suitable for people avoiding cows’ milk and milk from other mammalian
species such as sheep, goat and buffalo. Our suppliers and product technologists have
ensured that each product does not include milk or ingredients derived from milk in the recipe
and the risk of contamination with milk has been effectively managed.

Please note that the products in our freefrom range all contain less than 20 parts per million
(ppm) gluten and we can guarantee this — this is our specialist gluten-free brand. We cannot
guarantee that all the other products in this list, outside of the freefrom range contain less
than 20ppm gluten but they do not deliberately contain gluten and risk of cross contamination
with gluten has been effectively managed.

Important information about breakfast cereals: The own-brand breakfast cereals listed are
suitable for a gluten-free diet even though they contain barley malt extract and the allergy
advice box states “contains gluten”. This is because they have been tested for gluten and
only contain a very small amount of gluten (from the barley malt extract) which is at a level
that most coeliacs can tolerate.

Important information about oats in freefrom products: We have improved the quality of
our flapjacks, granola and muesli by the addition of pure oats. The gluten, wheat and dairy
free oats used in this product are high in fibre and have been carefully produced so that they
are free from contamination by other gluten containing grains. Most coeliacs can tolerate oats,
however you should add them to your diet slowly and consult with your Doctor or Dietitian
before doing so, especially if you are newly diagnosed. Products which contain pure oats will
display the pink roundel (see below) on packaging.
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Using the list

This list does not include products from the In Store Bakery, the service deli, the hot food
counters, fresh meat and fresh fish counters, Sainsbury’s café or the self-service salad
bar. This is because we advise people with allergies to avoid all of the products sold in these
areas due to the potential risk of cross contamination caused by the open food handling.

Within the list, the products are divided by categories e.g. Fresh meal solutions, Dairy,
Biscuits etc.

These categories are then divided into sub-categories. So in Fresh meal solutions you will
find Classic meals, Inspired to Cook, Fresh Italian meals, Fresh Indian meals etc. Following
each sub-category there is a four digit number in brackets, e.g. Fresh Italian meals (0015).
This is the department code that is unique to the sub-category, this code may help the
Sainsbury’s colleague in store find the product for you.

The first column of the list contains some numbers, used internally by Sainsbury’s, called
SKUSs. Each product has a unique SKU number and this may help the Sainsbury’s colleague
in store or on the customer service desk help you identify the product you are looking for.

The second column contains the barcode that appears on pack.

The third column is the product description. This is the name of the product that appears on
the front of pack and it also includes the weight of the product.

How to identify the exact product from the list, when vou're doing your shopping:

SKU

07.09

Barcode

JL
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Sainsbury’s sub-brands and abbreviations used in the list:

Salnst!ury’s
basics

basics. This is a wide range of Sainsbury's quality food and non-food products at surprisingly
low prices, helping budget conscious shoppers lower the cost of their weekly shop. Over 200
of our basics products cost 50p or less. The basics range conforms to our high standards of
quality, health and integrity which is why basics foods are free from hydrogenated fats and
artificial flavour enhancers.

,72 e

Jiffrer

Taste the difference (abbreviated in the list to Ttd). This is Sainsbury’s premium offering of
food & drink, giving customers a wide range of high quality, fantastic tasting products. Our
teams take time, care & attention to ensure we source the best ingredients & recipes from
around the world, to deliver an outstanding taste experience.

6€'500d

ourself

- Nless tham 3% fat or reduced fat

be good to yourself (abbreviated in the list to bgty). This is Sainsbury’s healthier option
range where we have developed great tasting everyday essential products which are better
for you because we have controlled the levels of fat, saturated fat, sugar and salt without
compromising on taste. All products will either be less than 3% fat or reduced fat (containing
at least 30% less fat than the standard equivalent product).

Sainsbury’s

freefrom..

freefrom. This is Sainsbury’s brand of products that have all been specially made without
wheat or gluten and most are also made without dairy. Products are suitable for coeliacs and
people with a wheat allergy. Most are also suitable for people with milk allergy or lactose
intolerance.

O

organic

Sainsbury’s SO Organic. This is Sainsbury's range of products where we have developed
an organic alternative to most mainstream products. Products are made without the use of
artificial fertilisers and limited use of pesticides. Farming practices aim to encourage wildlife
and promote optimum soil health. Meat and animal derived products are from farms working
to the highest standards of animal welfare. All products have been certified by an organic
certification body such as the Soil Association, all whom conform to the standards laid down
by the UK and EU government.

Sainsbury’s

Kids. This is Sainsbury's range for kids, giving healthy choices that mums trust and children
enjoy. The range is nutritionally balanced and designed especially for children between 4 and
8 years of age, making it a convenient and tasty way to eat healthily. Every product meets
Sainsbury’s strict standards on salt, sugar and saturated fat and is taste tested and approved
by children.
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How to read Sainsbury’s labels

All pre-packed foods that contain an allergen in the recipe at any level name this allergen in
the ingredients list. So always check the ingredients list FIRST for any allergens.

E.g. this product is not suitable for people avoiding egg or milk.

Mayonnaise (77% at (10%); Parmigiano Reggiano

Cheese (fro n(w;;, ); Lemon Juice; Rapeseed Oil;

Basil; Garlic Prree our.
Mayonnaise contams Rapeseed 0il, Wat
Spirit Vinegar, Starches: Cornflo St

Fibres: Citrus Fibre, Potato &0re; Egg Wh|te Powder

To make it easier for customers to quickly and easily spot allergens in the ingredients lists, it
is Sainsbury’s policy to have an additional box on the back of pack highlighting the presence
of the major allergens listed in the EU labelling legislation. This box usually appears below the
ingredients panel and is headed Allergy Advice. If the allergen is present in the recipe the
text in the box states “Contains” followed by whichever of the following allergens are present:
Peanuts, Nuts, Sesame, Shellfish, Fish, Milk, Egg, Celery, Mustard, Wheat Gluten, Rye
Gluten, Barley Gluten, Oat Gluten, Spelt Gluten, Kamut Gluten, Soya, Sulphites, molluscs.
The background to this box is pink (except when the label is black and white).

E.g. The allergy advice box below indicates that the product contains milk, wheat and
barley in the recipe

Allerqy Contains milk, wheat gluten &
advice  barley gluten.

Where the supplier and the Sainsbury’s technologist agree that there is a real risk of a
product having accidentally come into contact with allergens that are not in the recipe and that
the risk cannot be managed and would put customers’ safety at risk, the following warning
phrase is used in the Allergy Advice box: Not suitable for (name of allergen e.g. milk)
allergy sufferers due to the methods used in the production of this product. Where
space on the label is very limited we sometimes have to use: Not suitable for (hame of the
allergen e.g. milk) allergy sufferers.

E.g. the allergy advice box below indicates that the product is at risk of being
contaminated with nuts or sesame.

Allergy Not suitable for nut or sesame allergy
advice  sufferers due to the methods used in the

manufacture of this product.

Allergy Not suitable for nut or sesame allergy
advice  sufferers.

Please note that both statements above mean exactly the same; the only difference is the
amount of space available on the label for the message.
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Common ingredients to avoid if you are avoiding gluten

This list isn’t exhaustive and there may still be other sources of gluten you should
avoid - always check the ingredients list and allergy advice box.

Flour (including wheat flour, rye flour, barley flour or oat flour)
Semolina

Durum wheat

Wheat bran

Oat bran

Wheat starch

Modified wheat starch
Bulgur wheat

Cous cous

Liguorice (cereal usually added to give liquorice root flexibility)
Wheat rusk

Barley groats

Blocked barley

Pot barley

Pearl barley

Husked barley

Beer & lager

Porridge oats

Oatmeal

Soy sauces

Einkorn — type of wheat
Emmer — type of wheat
Rye

Spelt

If vou have coeliac disease, the following ingredients are safe for you:

There are certain ingredients which are made from gluten-containing cereal but the grain has
been processed in such a way that all the gluten has been removed. The European
Commission has worked with the European Food Safety Authority (EFSA) to confirm that
these ingredients are safe for people with coeliac disease.

¢ glucose syrups derived from wheat or barley including dextrose

e wheat-based maltodextrins

o distilled ingredients made from cereals that contain gluten. l.e. alcoholic spirits such
as whiskey
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Common ingredients to avoid if you have a milk allerqy

This list isn’t exhaustive and there may still be other sources of milk you should avoid
- always check the ingredients list and allergy advice box.

Cows’ milk

Goats’ milk
Sheeps’ milk
Buffalo milk
Skimmed milk powder
Non-fat milk solids
Milk protein

Milk solids

Casein

Caseinate
Sodium caseinate
Hydrolysed casein
Lactose

Cream

Ice-cream

Butter

Butter oil

Cheese

Cream cheese
Whey

Hydrolysed whey
Whey powder
Whey syrup sweetener
Ghee (unless it is made purely from vegetable oil)
Buttermilk

Créme fraiche
Fromage frais
Yogurt

Curd

Quark
Lactoalbumin
Lactoglobulin
Lactic acid (E270)

Other mammalian milks, such as goats’, sheeps’ and buffalo milk are not
recommended as the proteins are very similar to cows’ milk proteins and likely to
cause an allergic reaction.
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Cateqories that ARE suitable for people avoiding gluten and milk but individual
products are not included in this list

ALL our own brand plain and flavoured water

ALL our own brand soft drinks (presses, bottled and canned carbonated drinks, energy and
isotonic drinks, mixers, squash, high juice, fruit juice cartons

ALL our own brand chilled and longlife juice (from concentrate, not from concentrate and
smoothies)

ALL our own brand fresh and frozen raw plain meat (bacon, gammon, beef mince, beef
steaks, beef joints, chicken, turkey, lamb, pork, game, kidneys, liver,

ALL our own brand fresh and frozen raw plain fish and seafood (including prawns)

ALL our own brand canned fish

ALL our own brand canned fruit, tomatoes, vegetables, beans and pulses

ALL our own brand dried fruit

ALL our own brand coffee

ALL our own brand tea (including fruit and herbal)

ALL our own brand fresh and frozen plain produce (fruit and vegetables)

ALL our own brand prepared fruit

ALL our own brand eggs

ALL our own brand salt, herbs and spices

ALL our own brand plain packet rice

ALL our own brand sugar

ALL our own brand wine and spirits

Nutritional information for people avoiding gluten and milk

You can get all the nutrients you need from a gluten free diet as long as you swap staple
foods made from wheat and other gluten-containing grains, for wholegrains and nutritious
starchy carbohydrates. This includes rice, corn (maize), polenta (cornmeal), buckwheat,
millet, quinoa, potato, sweet potato, fortified breakfast cereals (i.e. cornflakes and rice
crispies). Gluten -free bread, rice, potatoes, gluten-free pasta and other starchy foods should
be included at each meal and provide the bulk of your calories each day.

It can often be hard finding alternative sources of fibre to whole-wheat on a gluten free diet,
so here are some tips to increasing your fibre intake: you should try to include foods in your
diet that are high in fibre such as brown rice, wild rice, beans and lentils, and more fruit and
vegetables. If you have been diagnosed with coeliac disease or IBS, check with your GP or
dietitian before increasing your fibre intake.

Excluding milk from the diet can potentially lead to inadequate intake of certain nutrients
including some B vitamins and especially calcium. Alternative sources of calcium include
canned fish such as sardines and salmon where the bones are eaten, fortified soya drinks
and soya products, fortified cereals and bread, dark green leafy vegetables and pulses.
Calcium from some of these sources (eg pulses and cereals) is less well absorbed than from
milk and dairy so you may need to take in larger amounts.
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Sources of further information

If you have any queries about this list or the products contained in it please contact
Sainsbury’s Careline 0800 636 262.

If you would like more information about allergies and intolerances Sainsbury’s would
recommend either of the charities below:

‘ oeliac*

Coeliac UK is the leading charity working for people with coeliac disease and dermatitis
herpetiformis. Their mission is to improve the lives of people with coeliac disease through
support, campaigning and research. They will be able to provide you with expert and
independent information to help you manage your health and diet.

3rd Floor

Apollo Centre
Desborough Road
High Wycombe
Bucks

HP11 2QW

Switchboard: 01494 437278
Helpline: 0845 305 2060

Internet: www.coeliac.org.uk

N :
4
The Anaphylaxis campaigr

The Anaphylaxis Campaign is a national charity launched in 1994 to raise awareness of
severe allergies, particularly food allergy. The Campaign maintains a regular dialogue with the
UK food industry, prominent medical figures and the Food Standards Agency. Newsletters,
fact sheets and product alert bulletins are sent to the Campaign’s 8,000 members, the
majority being the parents of children with severe allergy. There is a telephone helpline and a
website.

The Anaphylaxis Campaign

PO Box 275

Farnborough

Hampshire

GU14 6XS

Telephone: 01252 542029
Internet: www.anaphylaxis.org.uk
www.cateringforallergy.org.uk



http://www.coeliac.org.uk/
http://www.anaphylaxis.org.uk/
http://www.cateringforallergy.org.uk/
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‘\(A.Herg};

Allergy UK is the leading medical charity for allergy and intolerance sufferers and we are
here to help you. With over 80,000 people on our database we are very experienced in
providing advice, information and support to those who suffer from any type of allergy or
sensitivity.

Our interactive website www.allergyuk.org will provide you with everything you need to help
you manage your food allergy or intolerance or if you prefer to speak to someone our helpline
advisors on 01322 619898 will be delighted to talk you through any problems you may want to
discuss.



http://www.allergyuk.org/

Sainsbury's own brand products for people avoiding milk and gluten

FRESH CLASSIC MEALS
(0164)

FRESH MEAL FRESH BGTY MEALS
SOLUTIONS (0058)
07214566 0000001707144 bgty less than 3% fat tomato & basil chicken with roasted baby potatoes 400gram

06288325

0000001151107

FOOLPROOF MEALS

Ttd SLOWCOOKED CHILLI & CORIANDER RICE 450gram

FRESH & TASTY MEALS

(0566)
07161961 0000001691740 British Chicken breast crown with garlic & rosemary marinade (serves 2-3) 532gram
British 8 Chicken pieces with brown cap mushrooms, smoked bacon & red onions ideal for roasting or casseroles
07162017 0000001691917 1046gram
07382835 0000001757651 British 2 Chicken Breast Quarters with Sweet Potato, Red Onion and Rosemary 624gram
07463913 0000001778076 for roasting British Chicken half with garlic, lemon and thyme 587gram
07464565 0000001778762 For pan-frying beef strips with fajita spices, salsa sauce, onions and peppers 400gram

FRESH SUMMER
EATING (0624)

(0580)
06921979 0000001644197 Green Thai chicken 400gram
06918690 0000001642957 Chicken & king prawn paella 400gram
07460758 0000001775761 Tom Yum king prawn soup 380gram
07460835 0000001775952 Chicken & chorizo 400gram
07462062 0000001776331 Goan king prawn curry 400gram
07531156 0000001814774 by Sainsbury's moroccan chicken soup 380gram
07531172 0000001814798 by Sainsbury's peri peri pepper pot 350gram

07470173

0000001783858

3 roast chicken drumsticks 195gram

07016313

0000001663587

JUST COOK (0105)

Lamb shoulder chops with a mint marinade 300gram

FRESH INDIAN MEALS
(0240 & 0253)

06012787 0000001042016 INSPIRED TO...roast British Dry cured gammon joint 470gram
06272000 0000001135527 INSPIRED TO...roast British pork crackling joint 500gram
07517349 0000001806090 Just Cook lamb shoulder joint with redcurrant & rosemary sauce (Roast 1 1/2 hours) 415gram




FRESH ORIENTAL
MEALS (0429)

01012231 0000001012231 Three colour pilau rice 500gram

01191691 0000001191691 Indian: Bombay potato 300.000gram

01192216 0000001192216 Pilau rice 250gram

01192384 0000001192384 Mushroom pilau rice 250gram

06843212 0000001609134 Ttd Coriander pilau rice with fresh coriander & mustard seeds 250gram
06843254 0000001609264 Ttd BOMBAY POTATO 250gram

06843458 0000001609523 Ttd ONION BHAJIAS 150gram

07080341 0000001674132 Channa masala 300gram

07333515 0000001743142 Ttd VEGETABLE PORIYAL 200gram

07333540 0000001743203 Ttd COCONUT PILAU RICE 250gram

07333554 0000001743227 Ttd SEA BASS MALABAR 450gram

07462212 0000001776508 TTD MASALA DAAL 250gram

07462361 0000001776515 Ttd BEEF PEPPER MASALA 400gram

07089659 0000001679496 Indian Poppadoms 80gram

07519821 0000001807691 by Sainsbury's INDIAN Babycorn & pepper masala 300gram
07519906 0000001807813 by Sainsbury's INDIAN tandoori chicken wings 270gram
07519964 0000001807929 by Sainsbury's INDIAN fish masala 400gram

07520058 0000001808025 by Sainsburys tomato relish 130gram

07520115 0000001808032 by Sainsburys tamarind & chilli dip 150gram

07519979 0000001807943 by Sainsbury's INDIAN vegetable jalfrezi 400gram

MEXICAN (0059)

00478335 0000000478335 Crispy seaweed 70gram

07418080 0000001764307 Thai red chicken curry 350gram

07418083 0000001764314 Thai green chicken curry 350gram
07418085 0000001764321 Thai red chicken curry & sticky rice 450gram
07418089 0000001764338 Thai sticky rice 250gram

BISTRO (0681)

07509543 0000001799040 Red Tomato Rice. 500gram

07509555 0000001799064 Paprika Roasted Potatoes and Chorizo 350gram
07510599 0000001800128 Mojito Chicken 400gram

07510614 0000001800166 Beef Chilli and Rice 450gram

07332204

0000001742497

Ttd BISTRO HUNTERS CHICKEN 800gram

07525991

0000001811841

MEAT FREE (0960)

Ttd BISTRO BEEF PROVENCAL 800gram

07510098

0000001799651

Roasted Red Pepper and Sweet Potato Piri Piri 400gram




FRESH PASTA & SAUCE

(0406)
01303063 0000001303063 Italian Mediterranean vegetable sauce 350gram
06450004 0000001440850 SO organic Pomodoro fresh sauce 350gram
06892107 0000001638417 Basics Tomato & Herb Sauce 500gram
07071297 0000001670493 Italian Beef bolognese sauce 500gram
07077056 0000001672787 Italian Tomato & Basil Sauce 350gram
07077112 0000001672800 Italian Arrabbiata sauce 350gram
07077122 0000001672824 Italian Tomato & bacon Sauce 350gram
07339846 0000001745566 Ttd Italian Pomodoro & Chianti Sauce 350gram
07340048 0000001745689 Ttd Chargrilled Vegetable & Tomato Caponata Sauce 350gram
07515754 0000001804614 Italian Beef Bolognese Sauce 350gram
07514027 0000001802818 Ttd Sicilian Inspired Pork Ragu Sauce 350gram
VEGETABLE SIDE
DISHES (0603)
06338218 0000001222890 TtD RUSTIC CHIP 400gram
06342820 0000001231021 TtD GOOSE FAT ROAST POTATOES 450gram
06855555 0000001619959 Roasted root vegetables 400gram
07334153 0000001743562 Ttd THYME ROASTED VEGETABLES 800gram
07465450 0000001779738 TTD SUMMER ROASTED VEGETABLES 400gram
07515443 0000001804089 CLASSIC Spicy cauliflower 200gram
07515466 0000001804133 CLASSIC Peas, broccoli & edamame beans 260gram
07519634 0000001807493 TTD ROAST SWEET POTATOES 400gram
07519649 0000001807523 CLASSIC roasted root vegetables 400gram
06855591 0000001620092 TTD CRISPY ROAST POTATOES 800gram
07519651 0000001807530 by Sainsbury's CLASSIC red cabbage 300gram
PREPARED SALADS
(0879)
00408059 0000000408059 Cooked beetroot - Traditional 300g 300gram
01089677 0000001089677 Sweet leaf salad 270gram
01116342 0000001116342 Beetroot 250gram
01133196 0000001133196 Vac Pac Beetroot - Organic 250gram
01157765 0000001157765 TTD Cocktail Beetroot - Juniper Berry 200gram
01290790 0000001290790 Organic French Dressing 150 ml OL2070A 150ml
01411942 0000001411942 Cosmopolitan Salad 135gram
01411973 0000001411973 Rocket Salad 100.000gram
06328170 0000001208405 French Dressing 175 ml L46589A 175ml
06328174 0000001208412 Be Good To Yourself Vinaigrette 3% Fat 175 ml L46702A 175ml




06562368 0000001488456 Pea shoots 50gram
06573976 0000001497007 Organic Balsamic Dressing 150 ml OL2068A 150mi
06863512 0000001624694 Wild Rocket 70g 70gram
06889448 0000001637816 Baby leaf herb salad 95gram
06972076 0000001647341 basics young leaf salad 85gram
07069586 0000001669657 Balsamic Dressing 175ml L47188A 175ml
07069589 0000001669664 Sunbaked Tomato & Red Pepper Dressing 175ml L47196A 175ml
07281862 0000001729764 Organic Wild Rocket 70gram
07281870 0000001729771 SO organic watercress 75gram
07281878 0000001729788 Lambs Lettuce 70g 70.00gram
07281900 0000001729795 Italian style salad 170gram
07281915 0000001729801 Italian style salad 100gram
07281924 0000001729825 Italian style salad 45gram
07281943 0000001729849 Large Salad Bowl 335gram
07281949 0000001729856 Cosmopolitan Salad 80gram
07281996 0000001729917 Watercress 75.00gram
07282016 0000001729931 SO organic watercress, spinach & rocket 100gram
07282575 0000001730364 Basics Crunchy Salad 200gram
07283352 0000001730999 Bistro salad 120gram
07328398 0000001740936 TTD Balsamic Dressing 175ml
07329194 0000001741483 TTD Mango, Lime & Chilli Dressing 175ml
07352438 0000001748857 Cosmopolitan Salad 200gram
07455340 0000001774467 Italian Style Salad Bowl 275gram
07463960 0000001778175 TTD Raspberry vinaigrette dressing 175ml
07464607 0000001778823 BGTY French Dressing 175ml
07464620 0000001778847 Lemon and pepper dressing 175ml
07464873 0000001779066 Mixed Pepper Salad 220gram
06333385 0000001215960 Mustard & Honey Dressing 175 ml L46590B 175ml
07069556 0000001669640 Thousand Island Dressing 175 ml L47192B 175ml
07515706 0000001804379 Ingredients for Cooks Ginger Puree 40gram
07515775 0000001804560 Ingredients for Cooks Coriander Puree 40gram
07515791 0000001804591 Ingredients for Cooks Basil Puree 40gram
07515800 0000001804645 Ingredients for Cooks Red Chilli Puree 40gram
07515809 0000001804676 Ingredients for Cooks Lemongrass Puree 40gram
07516294 0000001805154 Ingredients for Cooks Garlic Puree 40gram
07281953 0000001729900 Watercress, Spinach and Rocket Salad 100gram
PREPARED
VEGETABLES (0871)
00415224 0000000415224 Brussels Sprouts 240gram
00483391 0000000483391 Swede & Carrot 500gram




00656795 0000000656795 Brussels Sprouts 480gram

01184167 0000001184167 Organic Baby Leaf Spinach 160.0gram
06283782 0000001145137 Mini Carrots 240gram

06318944 0000001199376 Mediterranean vegetables 400gram

06483717 0000001460759 Tender Green Medley 175gram

06860238 0000000000000 Winter roasting vegetables 590gram

06860373 0000001622355 Butternut Squash and Sweet Potato 300gram
06860386 0000001622386 Carrot Batons 400gram

06862086 0000001623994 Traditionally Cut Runner Beans 185gram
06865325 0000001625264 Ready to roast potato with thyme 400gram
07135828 0000001687842 Young Leaf Spinach 200gram

07175987 0000001695786 Basics Carrot and Broccoli 320gram

07176021 0000001695809 Carrot Cauliflower and Broccoli 480gram
07176840 0000001695830 Vegetables for Cottage Pie 300gram

07176859 0000000000000 Vegetables for Bolognese Sauce 300gram
07176881 0000001695878 Young Leaf Spinach 100gram

07176928 0000001695908 Broccoli, carrot, courgette & green beans 240gram
07176930 0000001695915 Potato Wedges 480gram

07177370 0000001695946 Basics Sliced Carrots 420gram

07177382 0000001695953 Carrot Cauliflower and Broccoli 240gram
07177395 0000001695960 Ready to Roast Butternut Squash and Sweet Potato 320gram
07177402 0000001695977 Broccoli Florets 160gram

07177416 0000001695984 Shelled Peas 160g 160gram

07177522 0000001696103 Carrots, broccoli, baby corn and sugar snap peas 240g 240gram
07179165 0000001697117 Cabbage and Leeks 240gram

07329129 0000001741285 TTD Goose Fat Roast Potatoes 400gram
07352508 0000001748956 Fine Beans, Tenderstem (R) Broccoli & Babycorn 140gram
07353306 0000001749526 Tenderstem Broccoli 110gram

07354981 0000001750065 Fine Beans 120gram

07355010 0000001750133 Butternut Squash 320gram

07355023 0000001750140 Carrot Batons 80gram

07356497 0000001750966 Basics Casserole Vegetables 450gram
07358387 0000001751765 Casserole Vegetables 700gram

07358515 0000001751857 Prepared Swede 320gram

07358649 0000001751949 Carrot, Cauliflower & Brussels Sprouts 240gram
07358652 0000001751956 Cabbage Medley 160gram

06857119 0000001621228 Spring Greens 200g 200gram

07177474 0000001809671 ready to roast potatoes 400gram

07512848 0000001801910 Winter Vegetable Soup Mix 600gram

07513381 0000001802467 Vegetable Base Mix 450gram

07513465 0000001802474 Carrot, Cauliflower & Broccoli 80gram




07513469 0000001802481 Baby Potatoes with Parsley 140gram

07513474 0000001802498 Baby Brussels Sprouts 80gram

07513481 0000001802511 Diced Onion 300gram

07516305 0000001805147 Bean Casserole 600gram

07517253 0000001806021 Celeriac 320gram

07521266 0000001808902 Fajita Vegetable Mix 380gram

07513556 0000001802610 ready to roast root vegetables 600gram

07524323 0000001811087 by Sainsburys Butternut & Asparagus Medley 240gram
07524684 0000001811285 by Sainsburys Ready Sliced Runner Beans 80gram
07524692 0000001811292 by Sainsburys Ready Trimmed Tenderstem Broccoli 80gram
07539939 0000001821666 by Sainsburys Ready Sliced Runner Beans 400-

STIR FRIES (0437)

07328430

FRESH MEAT, FISH

0000001740974

Taste The Difference Tenderstem (R) Broccoli with Garlic & Chilli Stir Fry 240gram

& POULTRY FRESH BURGERS (0419)

06376443 0254320000008 Dutch calves liver 150-300gram

07264075 0000001723106 4 bbqg quarter pounder beef burgers 454gram
07264136 0000001723199 4 chargrill quarter pounder beef burgers 454gram

SAUSAGES (0195)

01111385 0000001111385 TTD 6 Toulouse Inspired Pork sausages made with 80% pork 400gram

01165487 0000001165487 TTD 6 Sicilian Inspired Pork Sausages made with 84% pork 400gram
0000001292824;00000012

01292824 92824 TTD 6 Bramley apple pork sausages made with 76% pork 400;400 (Convenience)gram;gram

06027128 0000001085143 TTD 6 Fresh Herb Pork Sausages made with 91% pork 400gram

FRESH STOCKS &
SAUCES FOR MEAT

(0979)
07514061 0000001802917 Cooks' Ingredient Beef Stock 450gram
07514065 0000001802924 Cooks' Ingredient Chicken Stock 450gram

01373172

0000001373226

FRESH SAUCES FOR
FISH (0450

CONTINENTAL MEATS
(0938)

TTD Cranberry, Orange and Port Sauce 300gram

01078954

0000001078954

Italian Parma ham 85gram




01248692 0000001248692 Pepperoni 100gram
06030607 0000001095340 5 prosciutto crudo slices 70gram
06030622 0000001095357 Antipasto selection 120gram
06302668 0000001173369 Ttd prosciutto di San Daniele 70gram
06341756 0000001227895 German pepper salami slices 150gram
06341763 0000001227901 German salami slices 150gram
06345141 0000001233278 Napoli salami slices 70gram
06415859 0000001386813 36 German salami selection slices 120gram
06427548 0000001428322 Ready to cook smoked pancetta slices 105gram
06439442 0000001433517 Antipasto with Parma ham 105gram
06561957 0000001488333 24 month Parma ham 75gram
06562228 0000001488364 Polish wiejska sausage 400gram
06562315 0000001488425 basics salami slices 150gram
06615163 0000001510225 Ready to cook cubetti di pancetta 206gram
06752514 0000001564037 Ready to cook cubetti di pancetta with herbs 160gram
06816207 0000001593471 9 Parma Ham slices 115gram
06844353 0000001610215 Milano salami slices 86gram
06868375 0000001627909 Ready to cook cubetti di pancetta (Convenience stores only) 206gram
06868379 0000001627916 Milano salami slices (Convenience stores only) 86gram
06995171 0000001648751 Ready to cook mini chorizo 250gram
07006782 0000001653359 Italian pepperoni (Convenience stores only) 100gram
07169980 0000001693805 Parma ham 18 months matured (delifresh) 75gram
06304652 0000001177237 Ttd Prosciutto Cotto 125gram
07316999 0000001737967 Cooked Sausage Selection 100gram
07317022 0000001737974 5 Brunswick ham slices 100gram
07317027 0000001737981 Italian mortadella 130gram
07317030 0000001737998 5 Oven baked ham slices 100gram
07320597 0000001739015 Bresaola 80gram
07320608 0000001739022 Prosciutto di Speck 80gram
COOKED MEAT (0923)
00593823 0000000593823 Wafer thin smoked ham slices 200gram
00593830 0000000593830 Wafer thin honey cured ham slices 200gram
00593847 0000000593847 Wafer thin ham slices 200gram
01030983 0000001030983 3 corned beef slices 125gram
01052725 0000001052725 basics British cooked ham average 30 slices 400gram
01079081 0000001079081 Wafer thin chicken slices 400gram
01170856 0000001170856 Wafer thin chicken slices 200gram
01273984 0000001273205 Pastrami 120gram
06003212 0000001009859 basics corned beef 400gram
06003227 0000001009989 24 ham slices 300gram




06027402 0000001086256 bgty less than 3% fat British Lean ham 5 slices 100gram

06027403 0000001086263 bgty less than 3% fat British honey cured lean ham 5 slices 100gram

06322917 0000001202397 basics wafer thin ham 400gram

06402200 0000001352177 Ttd 4 Wiltshire ham slices 120gram

06402231 0000001352450 Ttd finely sliced honey roast wiltshire ham 120gram

06404733 0000001360035 So Organic Cooked ham 100gram

06469502 0000001455243 14 Honey roast ham slices 250gram

06487254 0000001462333 Ttd British Wiltshire cured ham, cooked on the bone, then glazed and roasted for a full flavour (xmas 1.3kg
TTD British Wiltshire cured Ham topped with Valencia Orange slices and Sweetened Cramberries, then cooked and

06487476 0000001462500 1.2kg

06561866 0000001488319 Wafer Thin Turkey 400gram

06626843 0000001516395 Wafer thin smoked ham slices 70gram

06626850 0000001516401 Wafer thin chicken slices 70gram

06626856 0000001516425 Wafer thin cooked ham slices 70gram

06626898 0000001516531 Wafer thin honey cured ham slices 70gram

06626940 0000001516616 14 Cooked ham slices 250gram

06693546 0000001545791 British Roasted ham joint (xmas 2010) 500gram

06752679 0000001564143 Pork Lunch Tongue 150gram

06838251 0000001603408 14 Smoked ham slices 250gram

06868760 0000001628128 bgty less than 3% fat British Finely sliced lean ham 8 slices 100gram

06868768 0000001628166 bgty less than 3% fat Cooked chicken 100gram

06868810 0000001628197 BGTY Turkey Pastrami 100gram

06872075 0000001628890 bgty less than 3% fat British 4 thick cut cooked ham slices 100gram

07102977 0000001681161 Thick sliced roast beef 100gram

07102990 0000001681178 Finely sliced roast topside of beef 90gram

07103006 0000001681185 Ttd 5 British ham slices 140gram

07103013 0000001681208 Ttd 5 British honey roast ham slices 140gram

07103124 0000001681321 7 Cooked ham slices 120gram

07103129 0000001681345 7 mustard ham slices 120gram

07103161 0000001681376 7 smoked ham slices 120gram

07103166 0000001681383 7 Honey Roast Ham Slices 120gram

07103168 0000001681390 7 peppered ham slices 120gram

07103177 0000001681406 3 Roast peppered beef slices 85gram

07103183 0000001681420 3 Roast beef slices 85gram

07103927 0000001681604 7 Roast Turkey Breast Slices 130gram

07103990 0000001681611 7 Roast Chicken breast slices 135gram

07104003 0000001681635 5 Roast pork slices 130gram

07104013 0000001681642 7 Wafer thin cooked ham slices 120gram

07104040 0000001681659 7 Wafer thin smoked ham slices 120gram

07104043 0000001681666 7 Wafer thin honey roast ham slices 120gram

07104065 0000001681697 7 Wafer thin roast chicken slices 120gram




07104073 0000001681703 Wafer thin roast beef slices 85gram
07108784 0000001682724 Ttd 4 honey roast wiltshire ham slices 120gram
07108850 0000001682779 Ttd British Wiltshire smoked ham 120gram
07108890 0000001682809 Ttd finely sliced wiltshire ham 120gram
07108902 0000001682847 Ttd British Wiltshire finely sliced smoked ham 120gram
07108954 0000001682861 Ttd finely sliced honey roast ham wiltshire ham 220gram
07130008 0000001688856 Ttd 5 British honey roast ham slices (c) 140gram
07130020 0000001688870 Ttd 5 British ham slices (c) 140gram
07133500 0000001687071 6 corned beef slices 200gram
07135468 0000001687620 basics British cooked ham average 10 slices 125gram
07135489 0000001687644 10 Cooked chicken slices 125gram
07135496 0000001687651 10 cooked beef slices 125gram
07135624 0000001687675 Wafer thin ham slices 450gram
07135631 0000001687699 Wafer thin honey cured ham slices 450gram
07135645 0000001687743 10 Smoked ham slices 125gram
07135667 0000001687781 10 honey roast ham slices 125gram
07135683 0000001687798 10 ham slices 125gram
07315587 0000001737448 Ttd British lean peppered ham slices 120gram
07315600 0000001737462 Ttd British lean mustard ham slices 120gram
07329210 0000001741513 8 roast pork loin slices 100gram
07335399 0000001743968 Finely sliced salt beef 85gram
07485795 0000001789706 6 Roast Turkey Breast Slices 120gram
07135636 0000001687705 Wafer thin smoked ham slices 450gram
07470404 0000001784084 Ttd YORKSHIRE HAM SLICES 110gram
07495178 0000001792133 18 Cooked ham slices 320gram
07495195 0000001792140 18 Honey Roast Ham Slices 320gram

COOKED POULTRY

(0959)
01081213 0000001081213 2 Roast chicken breast fillets 240gram
01144260 0000001144260 Roast chicken breast fillet 125gram
06029731 0000001093438 4 Roast chicken breast fillets 480gram
06274629 0218310000003 roast chicken 1100 CWgram
07333716 0000001743432 bbg chicken drumsticks 400gram
07333760 0000001743456 hot & spicy chicken wings 400gram
07334194 0000001743593 Roast chicken drumsticks 400gram
01081244 0000001081244 2 roast chicken legs 300gram
01093100 0000001093100 roast chicken thighs 360gram
01144260 0000001144260 Roast chicken breast fillet 125gram
06029728 0000001093391 roast chicken portions 800gram
06029731 0000001093438 4 Roast chicken breast fillets 480gram




06274629 0218310000003 roast chicken 1100 CWgram
07063602 0000001668117 2 roast chicken drumsticks 130gram
07445524 0000001773385 Roast chicken drumsticks 450gram
07445526 0000001773392 hot & spicy chicken wings 450gram
07445528 0000001773408 roast chicken portions 740gram
PREPACKED RAW
FRESH FISH (0902)
00016049 0216370000001 Line Caught Haddock Fillet (MSC Certified) 227-510ggram
00016926 0217060000004 Lemon Sole Fillets 2559 target catchweightgram
00020831 0221200000007 Line Caught Smoked Cod Fillet (Extra Trimmed) 362.000gram
00095341 0295350000002 Extra Trimmed Plaice Fillets 226-460gram
00095358 0295360000009 Line Caught Cod Fillet (MSC Certified) 227-510ggram
00095365 0295370000006 Extra Trimmed Smoked Haddock Fillet skin on boneless CW 362.000gram
00098809 0298800000003 Scottish Responsibly Sourced Basics Salmon Fillets 260-350gram
01026719 0000001026719 Scottish Responsibly Sourced 6 Salmon Fillets 920gram
01033885 0000001033885 Cornish Headless Sardines 350g fixed weightgram
01124125 0000001124125 Scottish Responsibly Sourced 2 Salmon Steaks 350gram
01173567 0000001757385 TTD 2 Fresh Scottish Loch Trout Fillets 245.000gram
01231809 0000001231809 TTD 2 Lightly Smoked Responsibly Sourced Fresh Scottish Salmon Fillets 260gram
01430660 0000001430660 TTD Canadian Scallops (MSC certified) 180.000gram
06023334 0229170000003 2 Boneless Trout Fillets CW 170.000gram
06023335 0229180000000 2 Whole Rainbow Trout CW 454 - 680gram
06027603 0000001086911 Raw king prawns 180gram
06317010 0272010000008 Mackerel Fillets 400ggram
06317013 0272020000005 Basics Trout Fillets CW 325.000gram
06318707 0275260000002 TTD 2 Fresh Line Caught Cod Loins 200-400ggram
06341209 0279030000001 TTD 2 Fresh Line Caught Haddock Loins 200-400ggram
06341935 0000001228861 TTD Smoked Kippers 280.000gram
06342405 0000001230062 Fish Pie Mix 320ggram
06447344 0000001438130 Scottish Responsibly Sourced Salmon Fillets (Skinless and Boneless) 240gram
06483705 0215890000003 Basics Pollock Fillets 300g target catchweightgram
06487710 0261380000008 Ttd Wild Alaskan salmon fillets 220-280gram
06487728 0261530000001 2 Tuna Steaks 250.000gram
06488406 0261880000003 TTD Fresh Line Caught Yellowfin Tuna Steak 220gram
06488628 0000001462937 Diced Tuna 200gram
06579003 0225580000008 Line Caught Smoked Haddock Fillet (Skinless and Boneless) 325gram
06579005 0228500000003 Line Caught Cod Fillet Skinless and Boneless 227-510ggram
06579019 0270120000000 Line Caught Haddock Fillet (Skinless and Boneless) 227-510ggram
06681141 0227940000000 TTD 2 Fresh Corsican Sea Bass fillets 170-230gram
06715776 0216540000008 British Pollack Fillets (Pre-pack) 310gram




06773459 0273210000003 Basics Smoked Pollock Fillets 300gram
06779347 0000001757392 TTD 2 Chunky Trout Fillets (CONVENIENCE STORE ONLY) 245.000gram
06779360 0000001578249 TTD 2 Fresh Scottish Responsibly Sourced Lightly Smoked Salmon Fillets (Convenience) 260gram
06779363 0274090000008 Line Caught Cod Fillet Convenience (MSC Certified) 227-510ggram
06779376 0274110000001 Line Caught Haddock Fillet Convenience (MSC Certified) 227-510ggram
06779383 0000001578256 Scottish Responsibly Sourced Salmon Fillets Skinless and Boneless Convenience 240gram
06798686 0000001585445 TTD 2 Wild Alaskan Salmon Fillets Promo 250gram
06902139 0000001639919 TTD 2 Responsibly Sourced Fresh Scottish Salmon Fillets 260ggram
07162007 0000001691887 2 Wild Alaskan Keta salmon fillets (MSC certified) 230gram
07174006 0297260000004 Line Caught Smoked Haddock Fillet Convenience (MSC Certified) 227-510g (Target 360g)-
07174745 0000001694277 TTD 2 Wild Alaskan Salmon Fillets 230gram
07208579 0000001705058 TTD Yellowfin Tuna steak 200g promo 200.000gram
07253595 0000001720082 Line Caught Cod Fillet Skinless and Boneless Promo 300ggram
07336163 0000001744057 TTD Yellowfin Tuna steak 130g 130.000gram
07341257 0000001746228 TTD Yellowfin Tuna steak Promo 240.000gram
07341262 0000001746235 2 Wild Alaskan Keta salmon fillets (MSC certified) promo 240gram
07371092 0000001755428 Cornish Sardines with lemon, red chilli, garlic and parsley 0.345kg
07430098 0299120000001 2 Line Caught Cod Loins (Skinless & Boneless) 200-400ggram
07430164 0299210000003 2 Line Caught Haddock Loins (Skinless & Boneless) 200-400ggram
07334972 0000001743715 Raw King Prawns 120gram
07466629 0000001780581 4 Scottish Salmon Fillets Responsibly Sourced 600gram
07513118 0000001802214 2 Skinless & Boneless Scottish Salmon Fillets Responsibly Sourced 240gram
06340547 0000001225938 TTD Wild Alaskan Salmon 220g £4 promo 220gram
07516905 0000001805789 by Sainsburys Peruvian Scallops 180gram
READY TO EAT FRESH
FISH (0948)
06779808 0000001578805 TTD Scottish Arbroath hot smoked trout 125-
06826420 0000001596205 Wild Alaskan Sustainably Sourced Sockeye smoked salmon 120.000gram
06826423 0000001596212 TTD Scottish birch & juniper smoked salmon 120.00gram
06826426 0000001596236 TTD Scottish Gravad lax with a mustard and sweet dill sauce 160g 160.00gram
06826433 0000001596243 TTD Scottish Responsibly Sourced oak smoked salmon 120.00gram
06826437 0000001596250 TTD Scottish Responsibly Sourced oak smoked salmon 180.0gram
06832572 0000001598650 Smoked rainbow trout 120.00gram
06832778 0000001598681 Scottish Responsibly sourced smoked salmon 120g 120.00gram
06832981 0000001598803 Smoked Scottish Salmon Organically farmed 120.000gram
06838947 0000001604009 Scottish Responsibly sourced smoked salmon 360.000gram
06838963 0000001604023 Scottish Responsibly Sourced Smoked Salmon D slice 180.00gram
06843524 0000001609554 Scottish Responsibly Sourced Smoked Salmon D slice 60.00gram
06843528 0000001609592 TTD Scottish birch & juniper smoked salmon 180.00-
07081916 0293810000005 Basics Smoked Mackerel Fillets 270 targetgram




07265872 0000001723656 2 Chilli & Coriander Salmon fillets 200gram
07265903 0000001723700 2 Honey roast salmon fillets 200gram
00020022 0220020000006 British Peppered Smoked Mackerel Fillets 180-280gram
00020046 0220040000000 Sainsbury's Hand Selected Smoked Mackerel Fillets 180-280gram
00079686 0279680000000 Sainsbury's Boneless Smoked Mackerel Fillet Selection 140-200gram
00087575 0287570000009 Sainsbury's Hand Selected Smoked Mackerel Fillets with a Honey Flavour Glaze 180-280gram
00301367 0000000317962 Smoked Scottish Salmon 335g 335.000gram
00467803 0000000467803 Isle of Skye Smoked Salmon 185.00gram
01297058 0000001297058 Scottish Smoked salmon sandwich pack 100g 100.000gram
01297065 0000001297065 Scottish Responsibly Sourced Honey Roast Salmon Flakes 135gram
01382136 0000001382136 Scottish RollMops 260.000gram
06288475 0000001151053 Basics Scottish smoked salmon trimmings 120.000gram
06363017 0000001261646 TTD Responsibly Source Kiln Baked Hot Smoked Salmon 125.000gram
06373252 0000001278545 Marinated Herring 280g 280.000gram
06413248 0000001376968 Chilli & coriander king prawns 140gram
07403131 0000001760903 TtD Responsibly Sourced Scottish Chestnut Smoked Salmon 120gram
06776367 0229400000001 JS Smoked Mackerel Fillets (Convenience store) 180-280gram
07335047 0000001743784 Sainsbury's Hot Selected Smoked Mackerel Fillets (Fixed Weight) 180gram
07478277 0000001787580 2 barbecue glazed scottish salmon fillets 200gram
READY TO EAT
PRAWNS (0050)
01284720 0000001284720 Seafood selection 250gram
01292381 0000001292381 Ttd Ecuadorian Shell-on king prawns 170gram
01304275 0000001304275 Chilean mussels 250gram
01356380 0000001356380 King prawns 180gram
06029220 0000001092561 SO organic Ecuadorian jumbo king prawns 175gram
06278993 0000001141481 Tail on king prawns 180gram
06292275 0000001159226 Large king prawns promo. 220gram
06340519 0000001225914 basics Cooked & Peeled Prawns 250gram
06595929 0000001504262 Large King Prawns 240g 240gram
06701826 0000001547634 Ttd Greenlandic peeled prawns 220gram
06859916 0000001621990 Ttd Jumbo king prawns 150gram
06998753 0000001650129 Peeled prawns (MSC) 200gram
06999017 0000001650242 Ttd Jumbo king prawns 200gram
07058512 0000001667042 basics Large Peeled Prawns 155gram
07214917 0000001694574 Peeled prawns Convenience 200gram
07334987 0000001743739 Large King Prawns 120gram
07335001 0000001743746 Seafood Selection 155gram
07335021 0000001743753 Peeled Prawns (MSC Certified) 180gram
07214956 0000001707564 Large king prawns Convenience 240gram




DAIRY

COOKING & BAKING
(0422)

06829557

0000001596755

BRANDED MILK (0189)

Lard 250g 250.00gram

DELI FILLERS (0452)

06302809 0000001173543 Sweetened Soya Alternative to Dairy Milk 1litre
06487933 0000001462852 Unsweetened Soia Alternative to Dairi Milk 1litre
LUNCHTIME COLESLAW AND

SOLUTIONS SALADS (0921)

01243376 0000001039764 basics Coleslaw 500g 500gram

06302762 0000001173499 potato salad 300gram

06302764 0000001173505 bgty reduced fat Potato salad 300gram
06308070 0000001184051 potato salad 500gram

06589223 0000001501667 fruit, celery & nut salad 300gram

01209532 0000001209532 Tuna and Sweetcorn Deli Filler 170gram
01210262 0000001210262 Egg Mayo Deli Filler 170gram

06772670 0000001575651 Tuna and Sweetcorn Deli Filler 400gram
06772677 0000001575668 Egg Mayo Deli Filler 400gram

07467087 0000001780932 Free Range Egg Mayo Deli Filler 230gram
07467148 0000001781052 Egg and Bacon Deli Filler 230gram
07467326 0000001781366 Egg and Bacon Deli Filler 170gram
07467280 0000001781250 Egg Mayo Deli Filler 230gram

07497804 0000001794090 Tuna and Sweetcorn Deli Filler 230gram

06333761

0000001216608

FRESH SOUP (0252)

Chicken, Sweetcorn and Bacon Deli Filler 250gram

06005025 0000001016451 Tomato & basil Soup 600gram

06415656 0000001385755 Pea and mint Soup 600gram

06662187 0000001538229 Ttd Moroccan spiced chicken & chickpea soup 600gram
07333658 0000001743364 Ttd Vegetable Dhansak soup 600gram

07333665 0000001743371 Ttd Mexican chilli bean soup 600gram

06577504 0000001498257 Tomato, Lentil and Red Pepper Soup 600gram
07509611 0000001799101 Tomato, Roasted Vegetable and Olive Soup 600g-
07509616 0000001799118 Spicy Mexican Bean & Chipotle Chilli Soup 600g-
07511479 0000001800982 Chicken and Vegetable Broth 600gram

07515722 0000001804430 Chilli Beef meal soup 400gram

07521429 0000001809213 Chicken Balti meal soup 400gram




MADE TODAY (0932)

07275445 0000000000000 Tuna Nicoise - TTD 299.5gram

...
SNACKING HOTSPOT
(0396)

07464353 0000001778359 Mixed olive antipasti 180gram

...
SALAD POTS (0677)

06589072 0000001501643 bgty less than 3% fat Beetroot salad 250gram

06644630 0000001529364 Four Bean salad 225gram

07460088 0000001775655 rice, lentil & apricot salad 250gram

.

FRESH PARTY

FOOD, CANAPES & |[ANTIPASTI AND OLIVES

OLIVES (0691)

01209570 0000001209570 Ttd SunBlush® Tomatoes 240g 240gram

01399967 0000001399967 Queen Green Olives 180gram

01399974 0000001399974 Mixed Olives 180gram

01414967 0000001414967 Green pitted olives 90.0gram

01414974 0000001414974 Black pitted olives 90.0gram

06315759 0000001195620 Chargrilled artichokes 180.000gram

06315774 0000001195644 Marinated Anchovies 200gram

06410176 0000001370836 Mixed Vegetable Antipasti 200.000gram

06413867 0000001377620 6 Stuffed Vine Leaves 225gram

06576401 0000001498035 Pimento Stuffed Green Olives 180gram

06907787 0000001641141 Mixed olives 250.00gram

07086516 0000001678499 Convenience Mixed olives with sun dried tomatoes 110gram

07156463 0000001690576 Trio of olives 100gram

07169107 0000001693577 Marinated Anchovies 130gram

07267661 0000001723946 Mixed Olives with sun dried tomatoes 150gram

07268155 0000001723953 Sun dried tomatoes 170gram

07451069 0000001774139 Kalamata olives 180gram

07451088 0000001774146 Garlic and Jalapeno stuffed olives 180gram

07451108 0000001774153 Green olives with sweet pepper & basil 180gram

07451140 0000001774177 Trio of olives 250gram

07451019 0000001774115 Pimento Stuffed Olives with Chilli 100gram

07451052 0000001774122 Mixed olives with onions and cornichons 180gram

07465404 0000001779516 Orange spiced carrots 162gram

07465408 0000001779530 Patatas Bravas 170gram

07467742 0000001781878 Pimento Stuffed Olives with Chilli 250gram




07451126 0000001774160 Chilli Squid & Prawns 180gram

07465406 0000001779523 Garlic Mushrooms 130gram
01194166 0000001194166 Ttd SunBlush® Tomatoes 300g 300gram
DIPS (0817)
01390360 0000001390360 bgty - reduced fat Houmous 300g 300gram
06002892 0000001008616 Houmous 300g 300gram
06304359 0000001175424 Roasted Red Pepper Houmous 200g 200gram
06304363 0000001175448 Lemon & Coriander Houmous 200gram
06304368 0000001175462 bgty - reduced fat red pepper houmous 200gram
06304370 0000001175479 SO organic Houmous 200gram
06380267 0000001299182 bgty - reduced fat mini houmous snack pots 180(3x60g)gram
06450612 0000001441871 Mini houmous triple selection 180gram
06486737 0000001461954 Caramelised Onion Houmous 200gram
06658400 0000001731316 bgty reduced fat Guacamole 170gram
06661146 0000001537956 Chunky salsa dip 230gram
06669449 0000001539639 bgty - reduced fat Houmous 230g 230gram
06669464 0000001539646 Houmous 230g 230gram
06771405 0000001574135 bgty - reduced fat mini houmous snack pot selection 180(3 x 60gram)gram
06773467 0000001576009 Moroccan Style Houmous 200gram
06779280 0000001578058 Vine ripened tomato & jalapefio salsa 200gram
06918970 0000001643084 basic Houmous 200gram
07459729 0000001775419 Piri Piri Houmous 200gram
07471464 0000001784169 houmous selection - lemon & coriander, houmous, piri piri 300gram
07264083 0000001723113 spicy red lentil dip 200gram

07534596 0000001815986 bi Sainsburi's Sweet Harissa Houmous 200iram

SAVOURY BISCUITS
BISCUITS (0463)

06360113 0000001255027 rice cakes no added salt 130iram

TINNED & CANNED |READY TO EAT CANNED

FOODS MEAT (0024)

00020510 0000000020510 Premium lean ham 454gram
00113373 0000000113373 Premium corned beef 198gram
00113908 0000000113908 Premium corned beef 340gram
01112351 0000001112351 Less than 3% fat lean ham 340gram
01335866 0000001335866 Less than 3% fat lean ham 200gram
01335873 0000001335873 Chicken breast in jelly 200gram

01335880 0000001335880 Turkey breast in jelly 200gram




01386080

0000001386080

Corned beef 340gram

06283250

0000001144598

CANNED MEAT MEALS

basics corned beef 340gram

CANNED SOUPS (0008)

(0022)
01157208 0000001058680 medium chilli con carne 400gram
01185751 0000001185751 Vegetable chilli 400gram
01215236 0000001215236 Sweet & sour chicken 400gram
06000636 0000001005233 basics chilli con carne 392gram
07489493 0000001790436 by Sainsbury's Thai green chicken curry 400gram
07489459 0000001790368 Chicken jalfrezi by Sainsbury's 400gram
07489463 0000001790375 Chicken Balti by Sainsbury's 400gram
07489498 0000001790443 Thai red chicken curry by Sainsbury's 400gram
01058642 0000001058642 by Sainsbury's beef casserole 400gram
01058703 0000001058703 by Sainsbury's mild beef curry 400gram
07489473 0000001790405 by sainsbury's Beef Madras curry 400gram
07489504 0000001790450 by Sainsbury's Beef bolognese 400gram

MEALS IN MINUTES

06833711 0000001599022 Microwave soup Moroccan inspired chicken 340gram
06833719 0000001599039 Microwave soup tomato, basil & chilli 340gram
07015526 0000001662436 Spring vegetable soup 400gram

(0575)
06557039 0000001486827 2 minute meals Chilli con Carne 200gram
06557045 0000001486841 2 Minute meals sweet & sour chicken 200gram
06557056 0000001486896 2 minute meals Chicken Balti 200gram
06557058 0000001486902 2 minute meals Vegetable Arrabiata 200gram
07497401 0000001793635 Free range egg fried rice 250gram
07497424 0000001793697 Basmati rice 250gram
07497434 0000001793710 Long grain rice 250gram
07497617 0000001793871 Special fried rice 250gram
07501923 0000001796124 Wholegrain rice 250gram
.
BREAKFAST BREAKFAST CEREALS
CEREALS (0007)
00002097 0000000358149 Corn Flakes 500g
01237337 0000001237337 Corn Flakes 750g
01182125 0000001182125 Corn Flakes 1kg
284691 0000000596213 Frosted Flakes 500g




1041255 0000001041255 Frosted Flakes 750g
284714 0000000284714 Honey Nut Flakes 500g
1041262 0000001041262 Honey Nut Flakes 750g
...

CONFECTIONARY-
CONFECTIONARY |SUGAR (0005)
00390934 0000000390934 Marshmallows 200gram
00555111 0000000555111 Clear fruits 250gram
01133578 0000001133578 Wine gums 250gram
01268409 0000001268409 American hard gums 250gram
01269536 0000001269536 Fruit Pastilles 250gram
01297201 0000001297201 Fruit Jellies 250gram
01418736 0000001418736 Basics Clear Mints 200gram
01419078 0000001419078 Wine Gums 500gram
06287786 0000001149968 Basics Midget gems 200gram
06318903 0000001199338 Gummy mix 100gram
06425885 0000001421156 No Added Sugar Mallows 75gram
06907184 0000001641110 Mint imperials 250gram
07114386 0000001684667 Flying saucers 20gram
07274019 0000001725391 Mushrooms 113gram
07277093 0000001727142 Basics Sherbet cocktails 200gram
07280465 0000001729207 Marshmallows 400gram
07280469 0000001729214 Jelly babies 250gram
07281049 0000001729450 Pear drops 113gram
07281069 0000001729481 Mini Marshmallows 50gram
07281091 0000001729528 Mini jelly beans 113gram
07281099 0000001729535 Foam S hrimps 113gram
07281127 0000001729610 Rhubarb and Custard 113gram
07281133 0000001729627 Cola cubes 113gram
07281138 0000001729634 Cough Candy 113gram
07281149 0000001729658 Sherbet lemons 113gram
07283126 0000001730777 Fizzy Wiggly worms 80gram
07283142 0000001730784 Build a Burger 80gram
06436832 0000001432480 basics Fruit chews 200gram

BOXED

CONFECTIONERY (0436)

06694900 0000001546149 JS Rose and Lemon Turkish Deliiht 325iram



SEASONAL

CONFECTIONERY XMAS
(0863)
01245752 0000001246018 Giant UFO 52gram
07503176 0000001796797 Jelly Bean Machine 78gram
07316992 0000001737912 Candy Cane Marshmallows 150g-
07509494 0000001798982 by Sainsburys Fizzy Cola Bottles Can 100gram
POPCORN (0009)
06516304 0000001473230 basics cinema style sweet popcorn 160gram
07281165 0000001729696 Sweet and salty popcorn 150gram
COOKING INGREDIENTS
HOME BAKING (0011)
00003391 0000000053334 Mixed fruit 500gram
00014212 0000000014212 Mincemeat 822gram
00031431 0000000074698 Mincemeat 411g 411gram
00031844 0000000031844 Golden syrup 680gram
00116589 0000000116589 Almonds 100gram
00120210 0000000120210 Luxury mincemeat 411gram
00172523 0000000172523 Brazil nuts 100gram
00174213 0000000174213 Cut mixed peel 200gram
00174251 0000000174251 Glace cherries 500gram
00174275 0000000174275 Glace cherries 200gram
00174398 0000000174398 Ground almonds 200gram
00174411 0000000174411 Ground almonds 100gram
00174435 0000000174435 Flaked Almonds 100gram
00175661 0000000175661 Walnut Pieces 200gram
00177399 0000000177399 Mixed fruit 1kg
00177436 0000000177436 Californian seedless raisins 1kg
00178631 0000000178631 Desiccated coconut 250gram
00377102 0000000377102 Mincemeat 1360.000gram
00435017 0000000435017 Toasted flaked almonds 100gram
00463713 0000000463713 Luxury mixed fruit 500gram
00478205 0000000478205 Walnut halves 100gram
00491259 0000000491259 Pine nuts 100gram
00491266 0000000491266 Pumpkin seeds 100gram
00491280 0000000491280 Sunflower Seeds 100gram
00491297 0000000491297 Sesame Seeds 100gram
00569019 0000000569019 Stem ginger 350gram
00606257 0000000606257 Sour cherries 75gram




00606264 0000000606264 Blueberries 75gram

00606288 0000000606288 Cranberries 75gram

00659048 0000000659048 Californian seedless raisins 500gram
00664196 0000000664196 Lemon juice 135ml

00670180 0000000670180 Sultanas 500gram

00670197 0000000670197 Sultanas 1kg

01039481 0000001039481 Roasted chopped hazelnuts 100gram
01060768 0000001060768 Mixed nuts 200gram

01151565 0000001151565 Currants 500gram

01162028 0000001162028 Macadamias halves 100gram
01180992 0000001180992 Lemon juice 250ml

01202656 0000001202656 Ready to roll gold marzipan 454gram
01202663 0000001202663 Ready to roll white marzipan 454gram
01204346 0000001204346 Glace cherry halves 200gram
01205725 0000001205725 Sweetened and tenderised coconut 400gram
01205732 0000001205732 Glace ginger 200gram

01331219 0000001331219 Pecans 200gram

01331233 0000001331233 Brazil nuts 200gram

01331240 0000001331240 Flaked almonds 200gram

01347845 0000001347845 Ttd Marcona almonds 150gram
01381450 0000001381450 Ttd South African raisins 500gram
06001570 0000001006360 Ttd Serr walnut halves 150gram
06020468 0000001056624 Basics Greek currants 500gram
06283586 0000001144932 Basics dried mixed fruit 500gram
06283867 0000001145038 Sunflower Seeds 200gram

06283917 0000001145076 Hemp seeds 100gram

06284397 0000001145939 Pumpkin seeds 200gram

06325703 0000001205299 SO organic Brazil nuts 200.000gram
06325705 0000001205312 SO Organic sultanas 500gram
06325720 0000001205343 SO Organic cashew nuts 200gram
06325742 0000001205411 SO Organic raisins 500gram
06326898 0000001206906 SO organic mincemeat 325.000gram
07205384 0000001703535 Lime juice 250ml

07282615 0000001730371 Ready to roll soft white icing 500gram
07282625 0000001730388 Ready to roll soft ivory icing 500gram
07282778 0000001730586 Glitter writing icing[ 1 [[1[][] 76gram
07282792 0000001730593 Colour writing icing[][1[] 76gram
07282824 0000001730661 Mini honeycomb pieces[ /(1] 100gram
07283600 0000001731118 Pink glimmer sugar 75gram
07292765 0000001732788 Fairtrade Vanilla pods 2-

07294236 0000001732962 Ttd French Almond extract 38ml




07294242 0000001732979 Ttd Madagascan Vanilla extract 38ml
07294244 0000001732986 Ttd Valencian Orange Extract 38ml
07294261 0000001732993 Ttd Sicilian Lemon extract 38ml
07294265 0000001733006 Ttd American Peppermint extract 38ml
06542678 1483260 Ttd Almond oil 250ml
06542687 1483277 Ttd Hazelnut oil 250ml
00979184 0000000979184 Cashews 100gram
01331202 0000001331202 Cashews 200gram
00116565 0000000116565 Blanched hazelnuts 100g 100gram
00174350 0000000174350 Chopped mixed nuts 200gram
00490535 0000000490535 Chopped Hazelnuts 100gram
00490542 0000000490542 Shelled Pistachios 100gram
07279512 0000001728330 4 Rose Cake Decorations 4 pieces-
07282157 0000001730104 12 Wild Rose Cake Decorations 12 pieces-
07507107 0000001798296 Ttd Mixed Fruit with Armagnac 500gram
COOKS INGREDIENTS
(0154)
06815478 0000001592948 Tamarind paste 90gram
06815535 0000001592955 Lemongrass paste 90gram
06815588 0000001592962 Easy garlic 90gram
06815607 0000001592993 Easy chilli 90gram
06815620 0000001593013 easy ginger 90gram
07218766 0000001708080 Dried porcini mushrooms 50gram
07221603 0000001708837 Chargrilled artichokes in sunflower oil 200gram
07221626 0000001708844 Chargrilled asparagus in sunflower oil 200gram
07221651 0000001708851 Marinated mushrooms in sunflower oil 200gram
07221654 0000001708868 Marinated sun dried peppers in sunflower oil 200gram
07221658 0000001708875 Chargrilled sun dried courgettes in sunflower oil 200gram
07221661 0000001708882 Chargrilled sun dried aubergines in sunflower oil 200gram
07221669 0000001708899 Hot green chillies in brine 180gram
07222756 0000001708943 Sun dried tomatoes in sunflower oil 180gram
07222761 0000001708950 Tahini paste 180gram
07222768 0000001708974 Rustic chop natural black olives in brine 180gram
07222790 0000001708981 Rustic chop green olives in brine 180gram
07222856 0000001709094 Bourguignon paste 180gram
07222869 0000001709124 Casserole paste 185gram
07222885 0000001709155 Coq au vin paste 175gram
07223409 0000001709322 Moroccan tagine style paste 180gram
07224670 0000001709810 Extra virgin olive oil with basil 250ml|
07224690 0000001709827 Extra virgin olive oil flavoured with garlic 250ml




07224698 0000001709834 Extra virgin olive oil flavoured with chilli 250ml
07226069 0000001710076 Caper puree 90gram
07226093 0000001710083 Harissa paste 90gram
07226167 0000001710106 Onion puree 90gram
07226233 0000001710144 Black olive puree 90gram
07226240 0000001710151 Sun dried tomato puree 90gram
07226280 0000001710182 Porcini puree 90gram
07226742 0000001710205 Bombay potatoes curry kit 12gram
07226909 0000001710212 Jalfrezi curry kit 16gram
07226919 0000001710229 Rogan Josh curry kit 24gram
07226926 0000001710236 Korma curry kit 10gram
07226934 0000001710243 Tikka Masala spice kit 16gram
07227365 0000001710373 Piri Piri rub 30gram
07227373 0000001710380 Cajun style rub 40gram
07227683 0000001710403 Mediterranean style tomato and herb rub 30gram
07227697 0000001710427 Mediterranean style vegetable risotto 200gram
07227701 0000001710441 Porcini mushroom risotto kit 200gram
07227711 0000001710465 Paella spice kit 230gram
07227720 0000001710472 Pilau rice kit 200gram
07228337 0000001710526 Citrus orange glaze 200ml|
07228849 0000001710557 Redcurrant, mint & rosemary glaze 200ml
07228861 0000001710564 Italian style lemon and herb rub 40gram
07229679 0000001710755 Toasted seed mix 200gram
07229684 0000001710779 Toasted pine nuts 90gram
07231322 0000001711653 Balsamic glaze 215.000ml
07503829 0000001797336 Dried shiitake mushrooms 50gram
07503850 0000001797343 Dried Mushroom Selection 30gram
07503865 0000001797350 bi Sainsburi's Whole Garlic Cloves 100iram
COOKING SAUCES
& WORLD FOODS |INDIAN SAUCES (0469)
06372918 0000001278026 Balti curry sauce 500gram
07184498 0000001698466 Madras curry sauce 500gram
07184558 0000001698558 Ttd Balti 350gram
ITALIAN SAUCES (0709)
00632324 0000000632324 Sundried tomato paste 190gram
01300376 0000001300376 Puttanesca pasta sauce 340gram
01300406 0000001300406 Arrabbiata pasta sauce 340gram




01300413 0000001300413 Vongole pasta sauce 340gram
01300444 0000001300444 Siciliana pasta sauce 340gram
01327212 0000001327212 Tomato & herb pasta sauce 290gram
01327229 0000001327229 Tomato & herb pasta sauce 500gram
01327243 0000001327243 Mushroom pasta sauce 500gram
01327267 0000001327267 Onion & garlic pasta sauce 500gram
01327274 0000001327274 Spicy pepper pasta sauce 500gram
01355352 0000001355352 Light tomato & herb pasta sauce 500gram
01376241 0000001376241 Tomato & herb pasta sauce 700gram
01395921 0000001395921 Basics Tomato pasta sauce 440gram
06283566 0000001144970 Onion & garlic pasta sauce 290gram
06283580 0000001144963 Tomato & chilli pasta sauce 500gram
07186559 0000001699142 Chunky vegetable pasta sauce 500gram
07193083 0000001700633 Tomato & chilli pasta sauce 290gram
07201739 0000001702866 Pizza topping sauce 290gram

07219198 0000001708172 Emiliana pasta sauce 340gram

MEXICAN SAUCES

07219202 0000001708189 Liiure iasta sauce 340cl;ram

(0466)
01301670 0000001301670 Apricot & almond tagine sauce 360gram
07215263 0000001707625 Light chilli con carne cooking sauce 500gram
07215284 0000001707649 Medium chilli con carne cooking sauce 500gram
07215287 0000001707656 Hot chilli con carne cooking sauce 500gram
07462666 0000001776706 Hot salsa 300gram
07462684 0000001776737 Mild salsa 300gram

ORIENTAL (0712)

07444248 0000001773354 Nacho kit 500iram

01154153 0000001154153 Thai chilli dipping sauce 150ml
01154405 0000001154405 Thai red curry sauce 500gram
01154443 0000001154443 Thai green curry sauce 500gram
01278347 0000001278347 Lime & coconut curry sauce 500gram
01396447 0000001396447 basics Sweet & sour sauce 440gram
06570851 0000001494518 Spicy sweet & sour cooking sauce 500gram
06570901 0000001494525 Peking lemon cooking sauce 500gram
06571003 0000001494549 Sweet & sour cooking sauce 500gram
07178892 0000001696769 Thai red curry paste 200gram
07178923 0000001696783 Thai green curry paste 200gram
07178929 0000001696813 Ttd Panang paste 200gram

07178944 0000001696820 Ttd Nasi goreng paste 200gram




CRISPS, NUTS AND
SNACKS

BIG BAGS FOR
SHARING (0467)

07178957 0000001696837 Ttd Massaman paste 200gram

07178995 0000001696868 Ttd Thai green curry 350gram

07179007 0000001696875 Ttd Thai red curry 350gram

07179017 0000001696882 Ttd Pad Thai 350gram

07179024 0000001696899 Ttd Malaysian laksa 350gram

07201722 0000001702842 Light sweet & sour cooking sauce 500gram

07201726 0000001702859 Sweet & sour with extra pineapple cooking sauce 500gram
07388646 0000001758719 Sweet chilli dipping sauce 190ml

07389593 0000001758733 Oyster & spring onion stir fry sauce 120gram

MULTIPACK CRISPS

01156935 0000001156935 Potato squares 100gram

01264609 0000001264609 Ttd Lightly salted hand cooked crisps 300gram
01264746 0000001264746 Ttd Lightly salted hand cooked crisps 150gram
01294231 0000001294231 Lightly Salted Tortilla Chips 200gram
01304718 0000001304718 Ttd Vegetable crisps 100gram

07220800 0000001708752 Basic Tortilla Chips 200gram

01413342 0000001413342 Crunchy Sticks Salt & Vinegar 100g 100gram
07511752 0000001801163 Bacon Crispies 140g 140gram

(0441)
01061345 0000001061345 British potato crisps ready salted 6 x 25g 6 x 25g e (150g)gram
01061482 0000001061482 British potato crisps ready salted 6 x 25g 300gram
06034866 0000001544534 30% less fat British potato crisps ready salted 6 x 24g 144gram
06283262 0000001544558 British potato crisps salt your own 6 x 24.5g 147gram
06909885 0000001641714 basics British potato ready salted crisps 12 x 18g 216gram
01267471 0000001267471 British potato crisps prawn cocktail flavour 6 x 25g 6 x 25g e (150g)gram
06283266 0000001144758 British potato ridged crisps meaty flavours 6 x 32g 6 x 32g e (192g)gram
MULTIPACK SNACKS
(0444)
06909843 0000001641707 basics Potato rings 8 x 20g 160gram
01411263 0000001411263 Bacon crispies 6 x 20g 6 x 20g e (120g)gram
ROASTED NUTS (0789)
00405911 0000000405911 Salted pistachios 150g 150gram
00411370 0000000411370 Unsalted Mixed Nuts & Raisins 200gram
00411394 0000000411394 Roasted Salted Nut Selection 200gram
01241600 0000001241600 Salted pistachios 300g 300gram




01241631 0000001241631 Jumbo salted peanuts & cashews 200g 200gram
01241709 0000001241709 Roasted peanuts in shell 300g 300gram
01247817 0000001245288 Unsalted Nut Selection 200gram
01266627 0000001552065 Bombay mix 200gram
01269918 0000001269918 Roasted Salted Macadamias 60gram
01384918 0000001384932 Jumbo roasted salted peanuts 200gram
01384925 0000001384956 Jumbo Chilli Peanuts 200g 200gram
01384932 0000001384963 Jumbo Unsalted Peanuts and Raisins 200gram
01384949 0000001384949 Jumbo roasted salted peanuts 600gram
06262122 0000001519815 Basics Salted Cashews 200g 200gram
06438670 0000001433067 TTD Roasted Nut Selection 200gram
06438695 0000001433081 TTD Global Fruit and Nut Selection 200gram
06461495 0000001450446 Honey roasted cashews & peanuts 200gram
06461497 0000001450453 Jumbo Honey Roast Cashew Nuts 200gram
06461499 0000001450460 Jumbo roasted unsalted cashews 200gram
06463506 0000001451306 Jumbo salted cashews 400g 400gram
06463510 0000001451320 Jumbo salted cashews 200g 200gram
06463515 0000001451344 Jumbo salted cashews 100g 100gram
06910013 0000001641738 basics roasted salted peanuts 200gram
07284834 0000001748000 Roasted salted peanuts 200gram
07309669 0000001736038 TTD Juicy Berries, Nuts & Seeds 200gram
07309682 0000001736045 TTD Canadian Maple Roasted Nut Collection 200gram
07309717 0000001736052 TTD Jumbo Cashews and Macadamias with Sea Salt & Cracked Black Pepper 200gram
AMBIENT DIPS (0445)
01202793 0000001202793 Hot salsa dip 300gram
01202809 0000001202809 Cool salsa dip 300gram
01242966 0000001456042 Basics Salsa Dip 300gram
07459086 0000001775303 Smoky BBQ Dip 300gram
XMAS CRISPS & SNACK
(0870)
06337401 0000001221107 Roasted & salted jumbo peanuts 900gram
07138089 0000001688245 Roasted & Salted jumbo peanuts & cashews 550gram
07509677 0000001799231 Bombay Mix 400g 400-
07509693 0000001799286 Thai Sweet Chilli Nut Mix 400gram
FREEFROM FREEFROM (0260)
01344677 0000001344677 freefrom Penne 500gram
01344691 0000001344691 freefrom Fusilli 500gram
06474023 0000001456707 freefrom Lasagne sheets 250gram




06474041 0000001456714 freefrom Spaghetti 500gram

06478424 0000001457735 freefrom Rich tea biscuits 150gram

07207058 0000001704556 freefrom Pure oats 450gram

07210659 0000001705362 freefrom Choc 'n’ crispie bar 30g-

07210665 0000001705379 freefrom Choc bar 35g-

07210669 0000001705386 freefrom Choc 'n' orange bar 35g-

07210829 0000001705478 freefrom 6 Real fruit jam tarts 230gram
07210838 0000001705485 freefrom 5 Crispy toffee & nut bars 180gram
07211307 0000001705577 freefrom 5 Muesli bars 155gram

07213246 0000001706406 freefrom Chow mein stir fry sauce 150gram
07213253 0000001706413 freefrom Chilli con carne 300gram

07213257 0000001706420 freefrom Chickpea curry 150gram

07213260 0000001706437 freefrom Chicken hotpot 300gram

07213266 0000001706444 freefrom Bourguignon sauce 300gram
07213743 0000001706451 freefrom Bombay potatoes 150gram

07213760 0000001706505 freefrom Beef gravy 300gram

07213833 0000001706673 freefrom Korma cooking sauce 300gram
07213845 0000001706703 freefrom Juicy tomato & basil soup 300gram
07213858 0000001706734 freefrom Tikka masala cooking sauce 300gram
07213867 0000001706758 freefrom Thai green curry cooking sauce 300gram
07213871 0000001706765 freefrom Saag aloo 150gram

07213876 0000001706772 freefrom Vegetable gravy 300gram

01346541 0000001346541 freefrom Stem ginger cookies 150gram
01364620 0000001364620 freefrom Christmas pudding 454gram
01428193 0000001428193 Free From Savoury Biscuits 150gram
06475976 0000001457322 freefrom 4 Apple and blackcurrant pies 4-
06475999 0000001457384 freefrom Chocolate chip cookies 150gram
06868269 0000001627701 freefrom Shortcake fingers 125gram

07171274 0000001694024 freefrom 5 Iced rich fruit cake slices 240gram
07171312 0000001694055 freefrom 4 Mince pies 230gram

07210159 0000001705294 freefrom 4 Country cake slices 110gram
07210619 0000001705317 freefrom 4 Rich fruit cake slices 160gram
07210623 0000001705324 freefrom 4 Ginger cake slices 120gram
07210644 0000001705355 freefrom 4 Chocolate brownies 120gram
07210823 0000001705454 freefrom 4 Cherry bakewell tarts 190gram
07210847 0000001705546 freefrom Chocolate sponge pudding 110gram
07210964 0000001705553 freefrom Sticky toffee sponge pudding 110gram
07213751 0000001706482 freefrom Spanish style beef meatballs 300gram
07215847 0000001707762 freefrom 4 Zesty lemon flavoured cake slices 130gram
07339059 0000001745078 freefrom 4 Iced mince pies 220gram

07507082 0000001798265 freefrom 4 Oaty flapjack slices 140gram




07507343 0000001798388 freefrom 4 Coffee and walnut cake slices 105gram
07510852 0000001800364 freefrom Cornflakes 375gram
07511871 0000001801255 freefrom Rice & buckwheat porridge 450gram
07511916 0000001801293 Freefrom 4 Bramley Apple pies 240gram
07519831 0000001807714 freefrom Oaty muesli with dried fruit and seeds 500gram
07519848 0000001807769 freefrom Oaty granola with nuts, dried fruit and seeds 400gram
07512031 0000001801361 freefrom 6 Syrup pancakes 198gram
07516524 0000001805369 freefrom 4 Multiseeded pitta breads 260gram
07511873 0000001801286 freefrom Digestive biscuits 175gram
07510909 0000001800425 freefrom Express pure oats 216gram
07514370 0000001803471 freefrom Choc buttons 25gram
07514407 0000001803501 Freefrom choc discs 72gram

FRESH FREEFROM

(0937)
01351712 0000001351712 freefrom White sliced loaf 400gram
06475985 0000001457346 freefrom Part baked baguette 140gram
06476003 0000001457391 freefrom 4 English muffins 4gram
06476007 0000001457407 freefrom 4 Hot cross buns 4-
06476018 0000001457414 freefrom 4 Multiseeded rolls 280gram
06640640 0000001526745 freefrom Fruit Loaf 1-
06868298 0000001457445 freefrom Multiseeded sliced loaf 400gram
06868305 0000001627763 freefrom 2 Rosemary Foccacia 2-
06868310 0000001627787 freefrom 2 Ciabatta 2-
07138843 0000001688382 freefrom 2 Croissants 2-
07138894 0000001688399 freefrom 2 Pain au chocolat 2-
07138912 0000001688412 freefrom 2 Sundried tomato ciabatta rolls 2-
07211375 0000001705614 freefrom 4 Part baked petits pains 180gram
07211388 0000001705621 freefrom 4 Brown pittas 220gram
07214544 0000001707083 freefrom 2 Honey & sunflower seed rolls 150gram
07214567 0000001707151 freefrom 2 Caramelised onion rolls 150gram
07214573 0000001707205 freefrom Chocolate loaf cake 300gram
07214618 0000001707250 freefrom Lemon & poppy seed loaf cake 300gram
07214620 0000001707267 freefrom 2 Blueberry muffins 150gram
07214622 0000001707274 freefrom Victoria sponge cake 400gram
07214624 0000001707281 freefrom Chocolate sponge cake 335gram
07214883 0000001707397 freefrom Sultana and cherry loaf cake 300gram
07214885 0000001707403 freefrom Brown sliced loaf 400gram
07214887 0000001707410 freefrom 2 Breakfast muffins 150gram
07416948 0000001763843 freefrom 4 Soft white rolls 300gram
07416957 0000001763867 freefrom Soft brown seeded sliced loaf 400gram




07416969 0000001763898 freefrom 4 Soft white seeded rolls 300gram
07416996 0000001763935 freefrom Soft white sliced loaf 400gram

07171293 0000001694048 freefrom Iced Christmas cake 450gram

07214616 0000001707243 freefrom 2 Chocolate chip brioche rolls 100-
07506987 0000001798098 freefrom Large pizza base 185gram

07507007 0000001798159 freefrom 2 Garlic & coriander naan breads 196gram
07510982 0000001800449 freefrom 4 Sultana scones 252gram

07511925 0000001801309 freefrom 2 Chocolate chip muffins 150gram
07511989 0000001801354 freefrom 4 White pitta breads 260gram

07512130 0000001801392 freefrom 2 white rolls 85gram

FOOD CUPBOARD

DESSERTS (0100)

07240441 0000001714081 Summer fruit filling 500gram
07240536 0000001714265 Cherry fruit filling 500gram
07240541 0000001714296 Rhubarb fruit filling 500gram
07245964 0000001717037 Summer fruit sauce 275gram
07364120 0000001753950 Ttd Raspberry coulis 190gram
00313223 0000000313223 8 Meringue nests 8-
00326896 0000000326896 Meringue pavlova --
01163599 0000001163599 12 meringue shells --
07356645 0000001751208 Ttd 16 Mini meringue shells 16-
07356651 0000001751222 Ttd 8 Meringue nests 8-
VINEGARS (0143)
00406222 0000000406222 Sainsburys Spanish Sherry Vinegar 375.000ml
00467810 0000000467810 white wine vinegar 500ml
00530316 0000000530316 cider vinegar 500ml
01060874 0000001060874 red wine vinegar 500ml
01063028 0000001063028 Balsamic vinegar of Modena (2L) Aceto balsamico di modena I.G.P. 500ml|
01197020 0000001197020 SO organic white wine vinegar 500ml
01301601 0000001301601 Organic Balsamic Vinegar (3 leaf) 250ml Aceto balsamico of di Modena IGP 250.000ml
06332344 0000001213775 SAINSBURYS ORGANIC CIDER VINEGAR FLAVOURED WITH TARRAGON 350ml
06358468 0000001253443 White Balsamic 250.000ml
07311528 0000001736632 Ttd Balsamic vinegar of Modena (3L) Aceto balsamico di modena |.G.P. 250.000ml
07311534 0000001736649 Ttd balsamic vinegar of Modena (4L) Aceto balsamico di modena I.G.P. 250.00ml|
00476225 0000000476225 Balsamic vinegar of Modena (2L) Aceto balsamico di modena I.G.P. 250.000ml
HOT CHOCOLATE &
MALTED DRINKS (0162)
01399653 0000001399653 Sainsbury’s Fairtrade Cocoa 250g 250-




07108791

TABLE SAUCES,

0000001682717

Sainsbury's Fairtrade Drinking Chocolate 500g 500gram

PICKLES & MODERN PICKLES
DRESSINGS (0092)
01256796 0000001256796 Capucines capers in brine 240gram
01303391 0000001303391 Kalamata Olives 340g 340gram
01303407 0000001303407 Pitted Kalamata Olives 330g 330gram
01303414 0000001303414 Greek green olives 340gram
01344028 0000001344028 Ttd chargrilled artichoke hearts in Puglian olive oil 280gram
06032226 0000001098006 Italian mixed mushroom antipasto 280gram
06032229 0000001098013 Italian mixed pepper antipasto 280gram
06032233 0000001098037 Italian sun-dried tomato antipasto 280gram
06529220 0000001477719 Ttd Sundried tomato dipping oil 250ml
07307484 0000001735659 Taste the Difference Chargrilled Cardoncelli Mushrooms in Olive Oil 290gram
07315378 0000001737295 TTD Kalamata Olives with Honey 285gram
07315387 0000001737318 TTD Greek Green Olives Stuffed with Red Pepper 285gram
07315393 0000001737325 TTD Greek Green Olives Stuffed with Garlic 285gram
07315398 0000001737332 TTD Unpasteurised Greek Green Cracked Olives with Lemon in Extra Virgin Olive Oil 260gram
07315400 0000001737349 TTD Provencal Olives 285gram
CLASSIC PICKLES
(0057)
00004886 0000000358620 sliced beetroot 710.000gram
00035354 0000000035354 whole baby beetroot 340.000gram
00100007 0000000100007 Gherkins in sweet vinegar 675gram
00104388 0000000104388 sweet sliced beetroot 340.000gram
00174541 0000000174541 sweet baby beetroot 340.000gram
00410304 0000000410304 Gherkins in vinegar 675gram
00411493 0000000411493 Gherkins in vinegar 340gram
00412759 0000000412759 sweet baby beetroot 710.000gram
00412766 0000000412766 sweet sliced beetroot 710.000gram
00432986 0000000432986 Sauerkraut in white wine 680gram
00475945 0000000070164 Silverskin onions in vinegar 440gram
00637787 0000000637787 Tomato chutney 350gram
01069891 0000001069891 Gherkins in sweet vinegar 980gram
01250169 0000001250169 basics sweet pickle 285gram
06427549 0000001428261 Taste the difference borettane onions with 3 leaf balsamic vinegar 290.000gram
06538019 0000001480337 basics tomato chutney 305gram
06645618 0000001529869 Ttd red onion chutney 315gram
06647148 0000001531046 Ttd red pepper chutney 300gram




07305250 0000001735291 Ttd Piccalilli 260gram

07305454 0000001735307 Taste The Difference Caramelised Onion Chutney 285gram
07424789 0000001765113 Balsamic Jelly 320gram

07438063 0000001771602 Basics Mango Chutney 330gram

07445617 0000001773415 Organic Tomato & Chilli Chutney 300gram
07472621 0000001785111 Mango Chutney 340gram

00327640 0000000327640 British shredded beetroot in sweet vinegar 340gram
07356598 0000001751086 Silverskin onions in vinegar 1kg

07358241 0000001751642 Crinkle cut gherkins in sweet vinegar 340gram
07386771 0000001758542 Cornichons in sweet vinegar 170gram

07386794 0000001758566 Gherkins in sweet vinegar 340gram

07403035 0000001760750 Silverskin onions in vinegar 680gram

07424780 0000001765090 Chilli Jelly 320gram

07427016 0000001766301 British red cabbage in sweet vinegar 460gram
07427019 0000001766318 British red cabbage in vinegar 460gram

07427023 0000001766325 Sweet piccalilli 475gram

07427025 0000001766332 Piccalilli 460gram

07427033 0000001766349 British sliced beetroot in vinegar 340gram

07427042 0000001766356 British crinkle cut beetroot in sweet vinegar 340gram

TABLE SAUCES (0014)

07445660 0000001773484 OrcI;anic Siiced Fruit Chutnei SOOiram

00034494 0000000034494 Tomato relish 300gram

00034500 0000000034500 Sweetcorn relish 295gram

00115827 0000000115827 Onion relish 295gram

00483162 0000000483162 cranberry sauce 315.000gram

01427233 0000001427233 Ttd cranberry sauce 200gram

06308451 0000001185195 basics mint sauce 165gram

06374357 0000001286649 mint jelly 340gram

06526683 0000001476927 Honey and Mustard Marinade (Jar) 315gram
06526699 0000001476958 TTD Sweetflame Pepper Marinade 295gram
06526777 0000001477054 Mango and Chilli Marinade 310gram

06526916 0000001477061 Sticky BBQ Marinade (Jar) 310gram

06538081 0000001480375 Tomato and jalapeno relish 325gram

06764451 0000001571677 basics tomato ketchup 560gram

07305790 0000001735444 TTD Lemon & Piri Piri Marinade 260gram
07305793 0000001735451 Wildflower Honey & Mustard Marinade 295gram
07310291 0000001736083 Taste The Difference Cranberry Sauce 220gram
07310297 0000001736106 Taste The Difference Apple Sauce with Kentish Cider 190gram
07313016 0000001736731 Taste The Difference Mint Sauce 180gram
01304336 01304336 Wholegrain mustard 210gram




01304343 00284493 French Dijon mustard 210gram

01304367 01304367 French dark mustard 210gram

07427679 0000001766776 Chimichurri sauce for steak 185gram
07429243 0000001767261 Mint sauce 250ml

07429263 0000001767278 Fresh Mint Sauce 250ml

07429277 0000001767308 redcurrant jelly 250ml

07429332 0000001767391 SO organic mint sauce 200.000ml

07429342 0000001767414 cranberry jelly 250ml

07429349 0000001767438 cranberry sauce 250ml

07432338 0000001770384 basics cranberry sauce 160ml

07436741 0000001771237 Lime & Sweet Chilli Marinade 290gram
07436758 0000001771275 Smokey Chipotle Chilli Ketchup 310gram
07438091 0000001771633 smooth bramley apple sauce 250ml
07438102 0000001771640 Bramley apple sauce 250ml

07459601 0000001775334 Ttd Dijon Mustard with Provencal Herbs 180gram
07459609 0000001775341 Ttd Wholegrain mustard with chillies 180gram
07467088 0000001780949 Sweetcorn Relish 320g e 320gram

07467093 0000001780963 Onion Relish 320g e 320gram

07467103 0000001780970 Tomato Relish 320g e 320gram

07467109 0000001781007 Tomato and Jalapeno Relish 320g e 320gram
07467197 0000001781120 BBQ Sauce 500g e 500gram

07472613 0000001785098 Peri Peri Sauce 155gram

07475685 0000001786415 Bramley apple sauce 420ml

00505574 0000000505574 Horseradish sauce 185.000gram

06292550 0000001157833 Ttd tartare sauce 170gram

07310299 0000001736113 Taste The Difference Tartare Sauce 180gram
07429196 0000001767223 Bearnaise sauce 160ml

07429274 0000001767292 Mint jelly 250ml

07429298 0000001767339 SO organic tartare sauce 200.000ml|
07429307 0000001767346 Seafood sauce 525ml

07429323 0000001767377 SO Organic Horseradish Sauce 200.000ml
07429215 0000001767254 Tartare sauce 250ml

07438078 0000001771626 Basics Apple Sauce 160ml

07469610 0000001783230 SO organic tomato ketchup 460-

07429205 0000001767230 Horseradish sauce 160ml

07452483 0000001774207 Tomato ketchup 460gram

07452488 0000001774221 Tomato ketchup 680gram

07452491 0000001774238 Tomato ketchup 970gram

AMBIENT SALAD
DRESSINGS (0141)




00640145 0000000640145 French dressing 245gram

01287721 0000001287721 Honey and Mustard Dressing 270.000gram
01287745 0000001287745 BGTY French Dressing 250gram

06369635 0000001273908 bgty red pepper dressing 250.000gram
06369647 0000001273946 BGTY Balsamic Dressing 260gram

06529176 0000001477603 Mango and Chilli Dressing 255.000gram
06529178 0000001477610 BGTY Honey and Mustard Dressing 260gram
06529183 0000001477627 So Organic Honey & Mustard Dressing 250gram
06529185 0000001477634 So Organic Balsamic Dressing 255gram
06529190 0000001477641 So Organic Garlic & Herb Dressing 260gram
06534632 0000001478976 TTD Balsamic Rasberry Rioja Dressing 260gram
06534650 0000001479010 TTD Sweetflame Pepper & Piri Piri dressing 255gram
06534657 0000001479027 basics French dressing 255gram

06542738 0000001483284 TTD Lemongrass, Lime Leaf & Galangal Dressing 260gram
07238303 0000001712896 BGTY Tomato and Chilli Dressing 260gram
07305545 0000001735376 Wildflower Honey & Mustard Dressing 255ml
07305551 0000001735390 TTD French Dressing with Chardonnay 255ml
07305602 0000001735413 TTD Oak Aged Balsamic Dressing 255ml
07445846 0000001773538 Organic Lemon & Chilli Dressing 255ml
07446109 0000001773583 Chilli, Lime and Coriander Dressing 250ml
07446170 0000001773613 Balsamic Dressing 250ml

07446188 0000001773620 Honey & Mustard dressing 250ml

07446196 0000001773644 French dressing 250ml

07446198 0000001773651 Basic French dressing 250ml

00006859 0000000358743 Salad Cream 285gram

00346061 0000000346061 French mayonnaise 500ml

00346115 0000000346115 French mayonnaise 250ml

01192704 0000001192704 French light mayonnaise 250ml

01192711 0000001192711 French light mayonnaise 500ml

01219098 0000001219098 Mayonnaise 500ml

01219135 0000001219135 Mayonnaise 750ml

01239423 0000001239423 Light mayonnaise 500ml

01239454 0000001239454 Light mayonnaise 750ml

06287344 0000001149340 basics mayonnaise 470.000ml

06320563 0000001200331 Basics salad cream 570gram

06322831 0000001202373 Salad cream 450gram

06364476 0000001264593 French mayonnaise 750ml

06364482 0000001264630 Light mayonnaise 455ml

06364585 0000001265446 Mayonnaise 250ml

06364928 0000001266405 Mayonnaise top down 455ml

06539265 0000001711660 SO Organic mayonnaise 300ml




06801725 0000001586787 TTD Garlic Mayonnaise 300ml
07309299 0000001735994 Ttd Garlic Mayonnaise 260gram
07309445 0000001736021 Ttd Mayonnaise 260gram
07446151 0000001773590 Creamy Olive QOil Dressing 250ml
07456076 0000001774498 Salad Cream 440gram

07456078 0000001774504 Salad Cream 650gram

07456083 0000001774511 BGTY Salad Cream 305gram
07456104 0000001774528 BGTY Salad Cream 440gram
07456109 0000001774535 Basic Salad Cream 490gram
07456288 0000001774566 Salad Cream 305gram

07445873 0000001773545 Organic Olive Oil and Black Pepper Dressing 255ml
07467223 0000001781168 Light mayonnaise 250ml

GRAVIES &

STUFFINGS GRAVY MIXES (0063)

06885977 0000001635607 Signature vegetable stock 500gram
06885989 0000001635621 Signature beef stock 500gram
06886046 0000001635706 Signature chicken stock 500gram

JAMS & SPREADS

PRESERVES (0012)

00012119 0000000012119 Blackcurrant jam 454gram
00030175 0000000074742 Ttd Raspberry conserve 340gram
00030182 0000000030182 Ttd Blackcurrant conserve 340gram
00030199 0000000074896 Ttd Apricot conserve 340gram
00030205 0000000074988 Ttd Strawberry conserve 340gram
00036856 0000000036856 Apricot jam 454gram

00037730 0000000037730 Raspberry jam 454gram

00102643 0000000102643 Ginger preserve 454gram
00176415 0000000176415 Seedless Raspberry jam 454gram
00176958 0000000176958 Ttd Sweet Valencia orange marmalade 340gram
00391290 0000000391290 Ttd Three fruit marmalade 340gram
00578714 0000000578714 basics Mixed fruit jam 454gram
01010497 0000001010497 Runny Honey 454gram

01135459 0000001135459 Strawberry jam 454gram

01168624 0000001168624 Set Honey 454gram

01168648 0000001168648 Clear Honey 454gram

01179095 0000001179095 Crunchy peanut butter 340gram
01179101 0000001179101 Smooth peanut butter 340gram
01179118 0000001179118 Crunchy peanut butter 227gram
01179125 0000001179125 Smooth peanut butter 227gram




01179132 0000001179132 Wholenut peanut butter 340gram

01187489 0000001187489 Ttd Bitter Seville orange marmalade 340gram
01188905 0000001188905 Fine cut orange marmalade 454gram

01188912 0000001188912 Medium cut orange marmalade 454gram

01188936 0000001188936 Thick cut orange marmalade 454gram

01188943 0000001188943 Extra thick cut mature orange marmalade 454gram
01188950 0000001188950 Thick cut orange & ginger marmalade 454gram
01188974 0000001188974 SO organic Seville orange thick cut marmalade 340gram
01188981 0000001188981 Fine cut orange marmalade 908gram

01189001 0000001189001 Thick cut orange marmalade 908gram

01191721 0000001191721 SO organic Clear honey 340gram

01191905 0000001191905 SO organic Continental soft set Strawberry conserve 340gram
01191912 0000001191912 SO organic Continental soft set Apricot conserve 340gram
01206234 0000001206234 SO organic Continental soft set Raspberry conserve 340gram
01207729 0000001207729 SO organic Set honey 340gram

01219227 0000001219227 Damson jam 454gram

01219234 0000001219234 Bramble jelly 454gram

01219326 0000001219326 Ttd Red cherry conserve 340gram

01268577 0000001268577 33% Less fat Smooth peanut butter 340gram
01270303 0000001270303 Strawberry jam 908gram

01308068 0000001284089 SO organic Runny honey 340gram

06332195 0000001213508 SO organic Smooth peanut butter 227gram

06332197 0000001213515 SO organic Crunchy peanut butter 227gram

06332386 0000001213904 SO organic Seville orange fine cut marmalade 340gram
06377123 0000001292572 basics Strawberry jam 454gram

06377127 0000001292589 basics Medium cut orange marmalade 454gram
06377139 0000001292619 basics Clear honey 340gram

06377237 0000001292657 basics Crunchy peanut butter 340gram

06377239 0000001292688 Smooth peanut butter 454gram

06377241 0000001292695 Crunchy peanut butter 454gram

06421568 0000001412871 Manuka active 10+ Honey 340gram

06421572 0000001412925 Ttd Spanish lavender honey 340gram

06928768 0000001645613 Reduced sugar strawberry jam 415gram

06928793 0000001645668 Reduced sugar raspberry jam 415gram

06928811 0000001645705 Reduced sugar blackcurrant jam 415gram

06929207 0000001645842 Reduced sugar apricot jam 415gram

06929212 0000001645835 Reduced sugar morello cherry jam 415gram

06930248 0000001646016 Reduced sugar fine cut orange marmalade 415gram
06930274 0000001646030 Reduced sugar thick cut orange marmalade 415gram
06971283 0000001646900 Shredless orange marmalade 454gram

06971695 0000001647150 Ttd Hedgerow conserve 340gram




06971745 0000001647174 Ttd Red plum conserve 340gram

06971750 0000001647181 Ttd Apricot & orange conserve (limited edition) 340gram
06973616 0000001647891 Ttd Sicilian Blood orange marmalade 340gram
06973657 0000001647914 Ttd Ruby Red grapefruit marmalade 340gram
06994201 0000001648300 Ttd Romanian lime blossom honey 340gram
06994208 0000001648317 Acacia Honey 340gram

06994223 0000001648331 Honey and lemon 340gram

06994606 0000001648386 Ttd Canadian clover honey 340gram
06994622 0000001648423 Ttd New Zealand thyme honey 340gram
06994648 0000001648454 Ttd Scottish heather honey 340gram
06994666 0000001648508 Ttd Tasmanian leatherwood honey 340gram
06994684 0000001648522 Orange blossom Honey 340gram

07001570 0000001650853 Orange shred marmalade 454gram

07078942 0000001673470 Eucalyptus Honey 340gram

07078961 0000001673494 Acacia Honey 340gram

07294584 0000001733174 Ttd Peach & Passion Fruit Conserve 340gram
01268584 0000001268584 Lemon curd 411gram

06377135 0000001292596 basics Lemon curd 411gram

FROZEN CHIPS &
POTATO PRODUCTS

FROZEN FOOD (0952)
01066807 0000001066807 Chips 2.72kg
01370324 0000001370324 Roast Potatoes 1000gram
06364411 0000001264449 bgty Oven Chips 1kg
06364422 0000001264500 French Fries 1000gram
06365247 0000001268263 Steak Cut Chips 2000gram
06365262 0000001268324 Crinkle Cut chips 2000gram
07164203 0000001692471 Chips 1.5kg
06336269 0000001219333 Crispy Potatoes 750gram
FROZEN READY MEALS
(0946)
06644737 0000001529487 Pilau rice 340gram
06645525 0000001529739 Chicken balti 400gram
06645557 0000001529784 Chicken madras 400gram
07351386 0000001748550 Chilli con carne with rice 400gram
FROZEN BURGERS
&SAUSAGES (0453)
01141368 0000001141368 British 100% Beef 8 burgers with a hint of seasoning 454gram




06024930 0000001081671 British 100% Beef 4 quarter pounders with a hint of seasoning 454gram
07468147 0000001782141 4 100% Beef Grillsteaks with a hint of seasoning 340gram
06768141 0000001573039 Ttd 4 Aberdeen Angus Quarter Pounders 454gram

ICE CREAM (0908)

01039139 0000001039139 Lemon Sorbet 500m|

07237578 0000001712605 8 Real Fruit Rainbow Lollies 320ml

07239143 0000001713541 8 Fruit Flavour Lollies 280ml

07239155 0000001713565 6 Real Fruit push ups 6 x 80ml

07423995 0000001765007 Raspberry Sorbet 500ml

07423998 0000001765014 Lemon Sorbet 500m|

07424822 0000001765137 8 Fruit Lollies 584ml

07515213 0000001804027 By Sainsbury's 10 Rocket Lollies 580ml (10x58mle) / 610g (10x61g)ml

FREEFROM (0564)

01352535 0000001352535 freefrom 20 Chicken nuggets 425gram
01352542 0000001352542 freefrom 4 Chicken steaks 380gram
07237654 0000001712704 freefrom Straight cut chips 1kg
07436685 0000001771206 freefrom 10* Pork sausages 454gram
07457285 0000001774672 Freefrom 2 Spicy bean burgers 224gram

FROZEN PARTY FOOD

(0957)

06325218 0000001204964 20 Party chicken breast satay skewers 200gram
SAUCES FOR
ICECREAM (0101)

01001488 0000001001488 Pure Canadian maple syrup 330gram
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